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i Matagorda County qg\ CNE CUSTOMER ID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE
——sr . 1700 7th St, Room 326 \ TX_400267 0021898710 10f6
== Constellation o nim” X

AryiDeon Company

CNE ACCOUNT | STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
1-BNWYSX (l/g 02/11/2015 03/13/2015

ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 01/11/2015
PREVIOUS BALANCE $183.33
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE b WD $-183.33
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE 00 ‘;60?“ $0.00
LATE/FINANCE FEE W ‘;\W" ) $0.00
CURRENT CHARGES @Q“‘ [/ s221 8>
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE - $227.38
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WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION: 'L% '&ﬁ FEB Lo ‘
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc. ﬁ? <
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE ? - “(Q
RO ™ 64400
BANK: Bank of Amsrica % ' ‘

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Consteilation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.

hicagn 6060
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) ool Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0021898710 30f6

A . BayClty, TX 77414
On S ) re ation ey, CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
T AR e 1-BNWYSX 0211112015 031312015

T

SITE NAME ' Matagorda County - 10032789406762840 12 MONTH HISTORY
ATION 4511 FM266BUNIT3

o BAYCITY, TX 77414-3991

: UNT - 10032780406762840

'wvmce lg A - D021898710-0001

SERVIC Eﬁﬁgﬂg 0. 01/09/2015 to 02/08/2015

PRODUCT  Fixed Price Solutions

kwh

METER NO(S).

Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 929.00 kWh at 0.0552280 $/kWh $51.31
Subtotal Contract Charges $51.31

Market Charges
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 689.26 kWh at 0.0000088 $/kWh $0.01
01/09/2015 - 01/31/2015

RT Ancillary imbalance Adjustment 239.74 kWh at 0.0000037 $/kWh $0.00
02/01/2015 - 02/08/2015

Subtotal Market Charges $0.01
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy S . 5132

Charges from UDC Charges

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $60.36
attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $115.00
statement for details)

‘Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges S S . $175.38

Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of PUCA $166.74 0.0016670 $0.28
Subtotal Charges from Taxes e LA 3028

HGAC Aggregatson Fee 929.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kWh $0.42
Subtotal. -

'$0.42

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827

customercare @constellation.com




: j_i "Matagorda County - 10032789406762840
. 4511 FM 2668 UNIT 3
'10032789406762840

Actual Demand 1500

02/08/2015 122331176

Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor

Basic Customer Charge

Distribution Charge

Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor
Meter Charge

Transmission Charge

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor

Taxab%e Bub«Totai

Nuclear Decommussnomng
Transition Charge
Transition Charge 2

Transition Charge 3

KWH

1.00
1.00
15.00
929.00
1.00
15.00
15.00
0. 00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00

0.00

kWh
EA
kw
kw

KW
kW
kw
kW

5,017.00 Act

3.314
0.000398
15.81
1.286
1.634057

0.003884
0.912719
2.243617
0.863688

- $60.36

920.00

$2.05
$3.26
$49.71
$0.37
$15.81
$19.29
$24.51

1500

$0.06
$13.69
$33.65
$12.96




o Matagorda County %/\ CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

SR - 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0021898642 10f6
~=" Constellation Bay Clty, TX 77414 \)\\

A Lysion Cormpany

CNE Accouu'r I STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
1-VCM-2323 (g, 3 02/11/2015 03/13/2015
e 0 A A T R
e ACCOUNT BALANCE
PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 01/11/2015

PREVIOUS BALANCE $11.07

'PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE ! ét ,Q $-11.07
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE 1% $0.00
LATE/FINANCE FEE

,.9 / / $11. d?

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE $11.07

CURRENT CHARGES

10 -Llo\ gy

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc,
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS: F EB 2 3 2-‘?15
¢,

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
8069

hicaag




el Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
s . 1700 7th 5t, Room 326 TX_400267 0021898642 30f6
== Constellation &y 5
Aoy il (ot CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE PUE DATE
R s 1-VCM-2323 02/11/2015 03/13/2015
SITENAME ~ HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
S . | COUNTY-10032789419036321 :
(4ST1FM28BBUNITE 1500 ‘ |
BAY CITY, TX 774143991 . = |
10032789419036321 2 750
0021898642-0601
. 01/09/2()15%002/08/2015 FMAMUJJASONTD J )
i leed Pﬂce Sotutmns
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 0.00 kWh at 0.0552290 $/kWh $0.00
Charges from UDC Charges
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $11.05
statement for details)
Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of PUCA $11.05 0.0016670 $0.02
Subtotal Charges from Taxes iU N ' : -~ $0.02

HGAC Aggregatlon Fee 0.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kWh $0.00

15&5@&

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




000

02/08/2015 125243718 - ‘ KWH 634,00 Act 634.00 Act 1.00 0.00
B2 LR R ~ Service 01/09/2015 To 02/08/2015 - 30 Days
Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor 1.00 MO 417 $4.17
Basic Customer Charge 1.00 EA 32 $3.20
Meter Charge 1.00 EA 3.68 $3.68

Taxable Sub-Total 0.00




~

o= Constellatlon

Matagorda COunty /\ CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th S8t, Room 326 % TX_400287 0021898688 10f6
Bay Clty, TX 77414 \X
CNE ACCOUNT STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
1-VCM-2350 (3’}5 0211712015 03/13/2015
ACCOUNT BALANCE
PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 01/11/2015
PREVIOUS BALANCE $1,704.23
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE 0 . $-1,704.23
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE \‘/“Q-Q ‘“Q $0.00
LATE/FINANCE FEE F

CURRENT CHARGES

@L/?/
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WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATIQIN? %1% ek
Consteliation NewEnergy, Inc. (% &
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIR .\
#026009593 2G°
ACCT #4426223690 @'&
BANK: Bank of America N

)
e 164503~
REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

cO éﬁ_y s $2,209:99

$2,209.99

FEB 2 3 2p1




~

s Constellatlon

1 Exeton Comipany

Matagorda County
1700 7th St, Room 326
Bay Clty, TX 77414

TX_400267

1-VCM-2350

- HARR!ET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA .

CNE CUSTOMER ID

CNE ACCOUNT ID

STATEMENT NO. PAGE
0021898688 30f6
STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
02/11/2015 03/13/2015

12 MONTH HISTORY

. COUNTY- 10032789419218250
o .4511FM2568umT1

BAY CITY, TX 7741 43091
- _m32789419213250
~0021898688-0001
1696000
- 010912015 10 02/08!2015
e Fixed PHCe«Soiutiens

35000

19500

KWh

4000

FMAMJJASONDJ

METER NO(S).

Contract Charges

Energy Charge Non TOU 16,960.00 kWh at 0.0552290 $/kWh

$936.68
$936.68

Subtotal Contract Charges

Market Charges

RT Ancillary imbalance Adjustment kWh at 0.0000088 $/kWh

01/09/2015 - 01/31/2015

RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment
02/0172015 - 02/08/2015

12,583.23
4,376.77 kKWh at 0.0000037 $/kwh

Subtotal Market Charges

$0.11

$0.02

$0.13

Subtota! Charges from C:onsteuatnon NewEnergy
Charges from UDC Charges

2 $936.81

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see
attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached
staterent for details)

Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges

Charges from Taxes

$580.19
$682.65

. $1.26284

Reimbursement of PUCA

$1,627.09
Subtotal Charges from Taxes |

0.0016670

$2.71
- s2n

HGAC Aggregatlon Fee
',Subtotal e

16,960.00 kwh at 0.0004500 $/kWh

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com

$7.63




Utility Distribution Charges
Name ‘ ; - HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789419218250
4511 FM 2668 UNIT 1

- 10032789419218250

6832 ’

02/08/2015 119433774 v KWH 752.00 Act 858.00 Act 160.00 16,960.00

Ad\)anced Metering Cost Recovery Factor | 1.00 MO 2.05 | $2.05
Basic Customer Charge 1.00 EA 3.26 $3.26
Distribution Charge 137.40 RA 3.314 $455.34
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 16,960.00 kWh 0.000398 $6.75
Meter Charge 1.00 EA 15.81 $15.81

Transmission Charge 68.30 kw 1.286 $87.83
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 68.30 kw 1.634057 $111.61

Taxable Sub-Total S e e . ses2es
Nuctear Decommissioning | 137.40 RA 0.003884 | $0.53
Transition Charge 16,960.00 kWh 0.008508 $144.30
Transition Charge 2 16,960.00 kwWh 0.017463 $266.17
Transition Charge 3 16,960.00 kwWh 0.008207 $139.19

Non-Taxable Sub Total 0.00 . $580.19
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~

— anstellatlon

'v'}\rJ[

Matagorda County
1700 7th St, Room 326
Bay Clty, TX 77414

CNE CUSTOMER ID
TX_400267

uf

STATEMENT NO. PAGE

0021898183 10f6

CNE ACCOUNT 1D STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

-VCM-465(1 ?5 02/11/2015 03/13/2016
e ——

ACCOUNT BALANCE
PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE

01/11/2015

PREVIOUS BALANCE

$423.02

PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE

$-423.02

DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE

$0.00

LATE/FINANCE FEE

CURRENT CHARGES

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

ey g BEME
;

P VL S
SUSTOMEY, W e

& ‘a/p&/\/pmr r0uan5
lo~ag.t4%\

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATIO s
Constellation NewEnergy, inc,
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Coliections Center Dr.

)

FEB 2 3 2ot
164503




R~ Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
e . 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0021893183 3of6
Constellation o7, R
Ay Exelon Dompan

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
1-VCM-465 02/11/2016 03/13/2015

YT
STy

e ~ COUNTY.10032780407601200 -

U

. 4511FM286BUNIT 6
o BayCily, TX 77414-3991
AEP-CPL ACCOUNTID ~  10032789407891200
woicew 0021898183-0001
oo o 18000
SERVICEPERIOD 01/0812015 to 02/08/2015

ml Co e e 'Fixeﬁiéﬁde‘Soluﬁons

Wh
w
S
S
s

FMAMJJASONDJ

METER NO(S).

Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 1,840.00 kWh at 0.0552290 $/kWh $101.62
Subtotal Contract Charges $101.62

Market Charges
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 1,365.16 kWh at 0.0000088 $/kWh $0.01
01/09/2015 - 01/31/2015

RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 474.84 kWh at 0.0000037  $/kWh $0.00
02/01/2015 - 02/08/2015

Subtotal Market Charges $0.01
kﬁubgéggi,t';egafges:“fro:f;fcpngteuatipq;mewsﬁerqy;~ s . stotes

Charges from UDC Charges

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $63.04
attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $218.61
statement for details)

Subtmatchargesfmmupccnarges Lo [y S ey e $281.65

Charges from Taxes

Reimbursement of PUCA $321.07 0.0016670 $0.54
Subotal Charges from Taxes M S o

HGAC Aggregation Fee 1,840.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kWh $0.83
Subtotal o ' S

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010

FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




- 34511 FM 2668 UNIT 6
- 16032789407891 290

02/08/2015 119433830

Advancekd Metering Cost’Recovery Factor
Basic Customer Charge

Distribution Charge

Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor
Meter Charge

Transmission Charge

Transmissjon Cost Recovery Factor
Taxab}e Sub-Total

Nuclear Decommissioning

Transition Charge

Transition Charge 2

Transition Charge 3

KWH

1.00
1.00
41.40
1,840.00
1.00
20.40
20.40

0007

41.40
1,840.00
1,840.00
1,840.00
000

MO
EA
RA
kWh
EA
kw
kw

RA |
kWh
kWh
kWh

. -HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY 10032789407891290

424.00 Act 447.00 Act 80.00

- Service 01/09/2015 To ,02108/2015,-1 30 Days

2.05
3.26
3.314
0.000398
15.81
1.286
1.634057

0.003884
0.008508
0.017463
0.008207

1,840.00

$2.05
$3.26
$137.20
$0.73
$15.81
$26.23
$33.33

$218.61

$0.16
$15.65
$32.13
$15.10




‘ Matagorda County %/\ CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326
" Constellation &7 A

1 Corrpn

TX_400267 0021398850 1ol

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
1-VDS-1554 (2 R 02/11/2016 03/13/2016

|

ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 01/11/2015
PREVIOUS BALANCE $237.93
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE $.237.93
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE ( LQ// \\QV X 5000
LATE/FINANCE FEE 5000
CURRENT CHARGES \)Q‘/ y /$164.2
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE = U $164.20

by

10 -(elo -4

FEB 23 2!

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION: E .\e
Constellation NewEnergy, inc.

Qg{‘g&%ﬁ :;11000012, ABA-WIRE ?;e 13 ?_“\5 | ‘ B !,503’

ACCT #4426223690 -
BANK: Bank of America asu(e‘

REMITTANCE ADDRESS: t@Q(,rda
Constellation NewEnergy, inc. e
14217 Colletions Center Dr.

)




~
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Matagorda County

Constellation 237 s: Reom a2

- HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA
- COUNTY - 10032789443561762

4511 FM 2668 UNIT9

CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
TX_400267 0021898850 3of6
CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
1-VDS-1654 02/11/2016 03/13/2016

12 MONTH HISTORY

: 6000 | [
. BayCity, TX 77414-3091 .
_';:,10032739443531762 '

_ 0021898850-0001 -
48000

01/09/2015 to 02/08/2015

kWh

3000

: ' G ' FMAMGUJUUJASONTDJ
. Fixed Pnce smutwns - " 4

METER NO(S).

Contract Charges

Energy Charge Non TOU 480.00

kKWh at 0.0552290 $/kWh $26.51
Subtotal Contract Charges $26.51

Market Charges

RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 3566.13
01/09/2015 - 01/31/2015

RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 123.87
02/01/2015 - 02/08/2015

Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy T ~ . $2651

kWh at 0.0000088 $/kwh $0.00

kwh at 0.0000037 $/kWh $0.00

Charges from UDC Charges

Non-Taxable Utitity Charges (see $16.50
attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached : $120.72
statement for details)

VSubtotal Charges from UDC Charges S - S ‘ e : = ' :*“37;'2’21'

Charges from Taxes

Reimbursement of PUCA $147.45 0.0016670 $0.25
Subtotal Charges from Taxes e ST R e e

HGAC Aggregatlon Fee 480.00

kKWh at 0.0004500 $/kWh $0.22
Subtotal S e TR

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827

customercare @constellation.com




Name Lo o - HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY 10032789443561762

i ,‘4511 FM 2668 UNIT 8
3 0032739443561762

020082015 119435538

Advancéd Metering Cost Recovery Factor
Basic Customer Charge

Distribution Charge

Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor
Meter Charge

Transmission Charge

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor
Taxable Sub-Total

Nuclear Decomm’issioning

Transition Charge

Transition Charge 2

Transition Charge 3

KWH

1.00
1.00
27.00
480.00
1.00
3.40
3.40

0.00

27.00
480.00
480.00
480.00

kWh
EA
kW
kW

RA

kWh
kWh
kWh

326.00 Act

3.314
0.000398
15.81
1.286
1.634057

0.003884
0.008508
0.017463
0.008207

338.00 Act

40.00

480.00

$2.05
$3.26
$89.48
$0.19
$15.81
$4.37
$5.56
$120.72
$0.10
$4.08
$8.38
$3.94
$16.50




Y ey Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

—— . 1700 7th St, Room 326 (b/\ TX_400267 0021948054 1ofs
== Constellation &5 x5, N

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

F

Exeton Lormpany 1-VDS-1556 (1 /cb 0211212015 03/14/2015

ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 01/14/2015

PREVIOUS BALANCE , $45.45

PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE A<D $-45.45

DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE (4 ooV \\di $0.00

LATE/FINANCE FEE Lo 4

CURRENT CHARGES r_o\)“' /1[\ [ / / $45 44
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE v $45.44

PUBEE NBEEE LbP IR

O Narmen RJ) /Fai
10(elo | -4k

LOnERED TERY uyhren FYIuiphanene

stered

ged!
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc. 'l 3 ?—“\5

ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593 FEB

ACCT #4426223690 el
BANK: Bank of America co .\—‘aasu

ge %
REMITTANCE ADDRESS: W2t 1 ) !,5“
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr,
chicago 5069

FEB 23 2815




<

Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0021948054 3of6

e ConSteua“On Bay Clty, TX 77414

A et e

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
1-VDS-1556 02/12/2015 03/14/2015

.

SITENAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
. COUNTY-10032780443561763 - .
L 350 [ _

Hammaan

- BayCity, TX 77414-0000
P.CPL ACCOUNTID ~  10032789443561763

,rwo;cglo . 0021948054-0001 o

Kwh o 31000 s O bbbl il i |
-W' NER . YoiSwoasoos. FMAMUJJASOND.J
PRODUCT = Fixed Price Solutions

175

kWh

METER NO(S).

Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 310.00 kWh at 0.0552290 $/kwh $17.12
Subtotal Contract Charges $17.12

Market Charges

RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 213.79 kWh at 0.0000088 $/kwWh $0.00
01/12/2015 - 01/31/2015

RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 96.21 kWh at 0.0000037 $/kwh $0.00
02/01/2015 - 02/09/2015

Subtotal (Charges from Cmsteuation NewEnergy SN i 174z

Charges from UDC Charges

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $10.60
attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $16.84
statement for details)

SubtotaiGharges from upc Charges Bt p N e L S : R  ; 527{,‘44\.

Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of MGRT $34.10 0.0199700 $0.68
Reimbursement of PUCA $34.10 0.0016670 $0.06
Subtotal Charges from Taxes T R R . so7e

HGAC Aggregatlon Fee 310.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kWh $0.14
Subtotal i ~ ‘

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Hamman Rd-

'*o oa

Distribution Charge

Outdoor Lighting - Facilities
Transmission Charge

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor
' Ta*xab!e Sub-Total

Nuclear Decommlssmnihg
Transition Charge

Transition Charge 2

Transition Charge 3
‘Non-Taxable Sub-Total

‘10032789443561763 ‘

KWh

EA
kKWh
kWh

kWh

kWh
kWh
kWh

HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789443561 763

 Service 01/1212015 To 02109/2015 - 28 Days

0.0154839

5.07
0.0025161
0.0036129

b.0000323
0.0085161
0.0174516
0.0081935




" ConSteuatlon Bay Clty, TX 77414

CNE ACCOUNT STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
1-VDS-1631 ( 02/11/12015 03/13/2016

~ Matagorda County /\ CNE CUSTOMER ID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 O\\% TX_400267 0021898721 1016

|

ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 01/11/2015
PREVIOUS BALANCE ' $367.09
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE @ S Q,G & $-367.09
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE &QQ‘ \365 $0.00

N <‘ ¥ = |
LATE/FINANCE FEE W / / P $0.00

CURRENT CHARGES

 $306.70

$306.70

OLC\'(&DD(" p\!“fir\op /Y:curarow‘&
- 1D (el -4

WIRE TRANSFM%:
Constellation NeWwEnergy, Inc

ABA-ACH #111000012, ABAWI%i m FEB 2 3 zﬁ! | 164 5%

#026009593
ACCT #4426223690 ‘fg‘}
BANK: Bank of America

"JW‘
REMITTANCE ADDRESS: (5&’«“ T35, T
Constellation Ne éh;dﬂ{.
1421 7 Collections Center Dr.




~ Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0021898721 3of6

i C0n5teuat|0n Bay City, TX 77414

CNE ACCOUNT iD STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

Anbeton | 1-VD$S-1631 0211112015 0311312015
SITENAME f,_;}‘HARRtET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
"”:’4511 M zssaumT 5 4500

2 DUNTID -100327&9444026550 2 2250
'mvéncx-:m Lo “0&218967210001 ”
SERVICEPERIOD .~ = 9”‘39’29‘~5.‘°~°2’°8’~2°‘5 s FMAMUJJASONTDJ
BRODUCT ~  Fired Price Solutions el
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges

Energy Charge Non TOU 617.00 kWh at 0.0552290 $/kWh $34.08

Subtotal Contract Charges $34.08
Market Charges

RT Ancillary Imbaiance Adjustment 457.77 kWh at 0.0000088 $/kwh $0.00

01/09/2015 - 01/31/2015

RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 159.23 kWh at 0.0000037 $/kWh $0.00

02/01/2015 - 02/08/2015
Subtotal Charges from consteuatmn NewEnergy S TR R : . s3408
Charges from UDC Charges

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $102.21

attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $169.79

statement for details)
Subtotaic:hargesfmmunccnarges s T S . sa1200
Charges from Taxes

Reimbursement of PUCA $204.15 0.0016670 $0.34

HGACAggregatlon Fee 617.00  kWh at 0.0004500 $/kWh $0.28
Subtatai . ‘ e E ' '

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789444026850
51.«,';f451'1 FM 2668 UNIT5 -

o 10032789444026850

2200

02/08/2015 122328952 KWH ’ 10;45400 Act ’ 11,071.00 Act 1.00 617.00

Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor 1.00 MO 2.05 $2.05

Basic Customer Charge 1.00 EA 3.26 $3.26
Distribution Charge 25,40 RA 3.314 $84.18
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 617.00 kWh 0.000398 $0.25
Meter Charge 1.00 EA 15.81 $15.81
Transmission Charge 22.00 kw 1.286 $28.28
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 2200 kw 1.634057 $35.95
Taxable Sub-Total 000 ~ \ . s18979
Nuclear Decommissioning 25.40 RA 0.003884 $0.10
Transition Charge 2540 RA 0.912719 $23.18
Transition Charge 2 2540 RA 2.243617 $56.99

Transition Charge 3 25,40 RA 0.863688 $21.94
Non-Taxable Sup-Total . ‘ 810221
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e Matagorda County /\ CNECUSTOMERID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE
e : 1700 7th St, Room 326 QD TX_400267 0021893395 1016
= Constellation =550 W\
CNE ACCOUNT STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
RIS ey -vos-4155 1[ 021112015 03/13/2015
ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 01/11/2015

PREVIOUS BALANCE $200.44

PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE $-200.44

— e — P_¥N
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE (N $0.00
LATE/FINANCE FEE ‘Qﬁfl‘ “@: n
CURRENT CHARGES %‘ /// / / $193.

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE UV . $193.32

e
s
R

P oarss mep = £ B e B PEYTEE wriey Tiar sswasie Faseers
TRV R st by YR VA S EsiiE DI n

awq MM s G. (me/pd*’\
DL —y

" Registe®

¢e8 13 208 .
ok N
WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION; d4a CO Treasurel 1 6&5 FES 2 32 o1

Constellation NewEnergy fo14
ABA-ACH #111000012, Aér%%%
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690 .
BANK: Bank of America 1

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
1421 7 Collechons Center Dr,
BB




e ——

Matagorda County
1700 7th St, Room 326
Bay Clty, TX 77414

TX_400267

— :
= Constellation

1-VDS-41565

CNE CUSTOMER ID

CNE ACCOUNT ID

STATEMENT NO. PAGE
0021898396 3of6
STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
02/11/2015 03/13/2015

M

SITE NAME . HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA
S i VCOUNTY 10032789459112270 .
,2604 NICHOLS AVE
Bay City X 77414—6958
 10032789459112270
~ 0021898396-0001
1 23500
L 01 m:'zmﬁ to 02/08/201 5
o ,,Fixed Price Sofutions =

3500 (

1750

kWh

12 MONTH HISTORY

FMAMUJUJASONDU

METER NO(S).

Contract Charges

Energy Charge Non TOU 1,28500  kWh at 0.0552290 $/kWh

$70.97
$70.97

Subtotal Contract Charges

Market Charges

RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 953.39 kWh at 0.0000088 $/kWh

01/09/2015 - 01/31/2015

RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment
02/01/2015 - 02/08/2015

Subtotal Market Charges

331.81 kWh at 0.0000037 $/kWh

$0.01

$0.00

‘Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy
Charges from UDC Charges

$0.01

- '$70.98

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see
attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached
statement for details)

. Subtatal Charges from UDC Chargas

Charges from Taxes

$43.96
$74.64

~ $118.60.

Reimbursement of MGRT
Reimbursement of PUCA
Subtotal Charges from Taxes

0.0189700
0.0016670

$146.20
$146.20

$2.92
$0.24
 $3.18

HGAC Aggregatlon Fee 1,285.00

kWh at 0.0004500 $/kwh

$0.58

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010

FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827

customercare @constellation.com




02/08/2015 122240792

2604 NlCHOLS AVE
1 00327894591 1 2270

‘,756

Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor

Basic Customer Charge

Distribution Charge

Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor

Meter Charge

Transmission Charge

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor

Taxable Sub-Total

Nuclear Decommissioning

Transition Charge

Transition Charge 2

Transition Charge 3

Non-Taxable Sub- .ota{, ,

KWH

1.00
1.00
8.30
1,285.00
1.00
7.60
7.60

MO

EA
RA
kWh
EA
kw
kw

9.30
1,285.00
1,285.00
1,285.00

0.00

RA

kWh
kWh
kWh

16,992.00 Act

o HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY 100327894591 12270

3.314
0.000398
15.81
1.286
1.634057

0.003884
0.008508
0.017463
0.008207

18,277.00 Act 1.00 1,285.00

$2.05
$3.26
$30.82
$0.51
$15.81
$9.77
$12.42
$74.64
$0.04
$10.93
$22.44
$10.55
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o Matagorda County /\ CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
M 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0021898583 10f8
=" (Constellation ' U\ -
Bay City, TX 77414
. & P, CNE ACCOUNT |D STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
o ey 1-VE3-1708 (2‘ 18 02/11/2015 03/13/2015

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 01/11/2015
PREVIOUS BALANCE $623.03
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE $.623.03
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE on $0.00
LATE/FINANCE FEE “&)d: szmmA
CURRENT CHARGES N\ sr03Gs

$703.35

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 5@ Ly//

\“\’m\e &C/m@ ®ld, /megrouu.(QS
\O-lle(—Us|

otered FEB 23 2%

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION: 'l% 1“\5
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc. EB

ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE ot [’- 5“ 8
#026009593 “eas“‘ i 5 )

ACCT #4426223650 da G°

BANK: Bank of America W E\ﬁQQ

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago L, 60693
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el Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
Frassicomanl : 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0021898583 3of6
== Constellation &y 53,
CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
R sy 1-VE3-1708 02/11/2016 03/13/2015
SITENAME  HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
. COUNTY-10032780474465420 -
4511 FM 2668 UNIT 2 s 6500 ;
Bay C;ty, TX 77414-3991 ; =
AEP-CPL ACCOUNTID ~  10032789474465420 g 3250
uvmcz—:m . 0021898583-0001
Wh 504000 o o Ll bl
ssgvggem R '01/09/2015t002/08/2015 Sha FMAMSGUJGUJAGSORNTD J
PROD Q’CT;Q - A F'xedPrm,SGIutnons,. ~ R
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 5,040.00 kWh at 0.0552290 $/kWh $278.35
Subtotal Contract Charges $278.35
Market Charges
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 3,739.36 kWh at 0.0000088 $/kWh $0.03
01/09/2015 - 01/31/2015
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 1,300.65 kWh at 0.0000037 $/kWh $0.00
02/01/2015 - 02/08/2015
Subtotal Market Charges $0.03
”Subtotat Chafges frem Consteuaﬂm NewEnergy ~, e e L - $278. 33'
Charges from UDC Charges
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $172.39
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $249.43
statement for details)
7Subtotal Gharges from ubc Charges o o G i : e $421.82
Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of PUCA $530.08 0.0016670 $0.88
Subtotal Charges from Taxes ' : ‘ : . $088

HGAC Aggregatlon Fee 5,040.00  kWh at 0.0004500 $/kWh $2.27
Subtotal B :

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827

customercare @constellation.com




~ HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789474465420
~ 4511FM 2668 UNIT 2.

10032789474465420

- 36 32
02108/2015 558026845 KWH 636.00 Act 699.00Act 800D 5,040.00
855 . Lo e . Service 01/09/2015 To 02/08/2015 - 30 Days
Advanbed Metering Cos’t‘ Recovery Factor | 1.00 MO 2.05 $2.05>
Basic Customer Charge 100 EA 3.26 $3.26
Distribution Charge 36.30 kw 3.314 $120.30
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 5,040.00 kwWh 0.000398 $2.01
Meter Charge 1.00 EA 15.81 $15.81
Transmission Charge 36.30 kw 1.286 $46.68
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 36.30 kW 1.634057 $50.32
Toa@bleSubTotsl g e L | . $2943
Nucléar Deéorﬁmissioning 36.30 kw 0.003884 $0.14
Transition Charge 5,040.00 kWh 0.008508 $42.88
Transition Charge 2 5,040.00 kWh 0.017463 $88.01

Transntlon ChargeB 5,040.00 kWh 0.008207 $41.36
No i e | 000 ‘ | '$172.39
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o Coqstellatlon

Matagorda County
1700 7th St, Room 326
Bay Clty, TX 77414

TX_400267

1-VEL-942

CNE Accz 1D

CNE CUSTOMER 1D

STATEMENT NO. PAGE
0021898178 tof8
STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
02/11/2015 03/13/2015

negistered
\CI:\IlREt ER:\NSSER;NFO%@Q: 3 2“\5

ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690 d
BANK: Bank of Amerh&at gO‘

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.

ACCOUNT BALANCE
PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE

01/11/2015

PREVIOUS BALANCE

$160.17

PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE

DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE

LATE/FINANCE FEE

CURRENT CHARGES

PP S e
AETT TG Y O Ay WS

o are aieady an EME ¢
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Vmﬂ' Fans \%em,/ Fcu rge0 uané
\0-le L -U ]

FEB 23 Z¢!




“' Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMERID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0021898178 30f6
W ,
C0n5teuatl0n Bay Clty, TX 77414
NP CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
| mEan 1-VEL-942 021112015 03/13/2015
- HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
- COUNTY - 10032789499566851
4511 FM 2668 UNIT 4 \ 750
- BayCity, TX 774143991 -
~ 10032789499566851 S 375
fooztasai'?s-ow
20300 ' .l N |
‘01/09/2915t002/0812015 FMAMSUJJASOND J

o Fixed Price Solutlons S

METER NO(S).

Contract Charges

Energy Charge Non TOU 203.00 kwh at 0.0552280 $/kWh

Subtotal Contract Charges

$11.21
$11.21

Market Charges

RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 150.61 kWh at 0.0000088 $/kWh

01/09/2015 - 01/31/2015

RT Ancillary imbalance Adjustment 52.39

02/01/2015 - 02/08/2015
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy

kWh at 0.0000037 $/kWh

Charges from UDC Charges

$0.00
$0.00

s11.21

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see
attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached
statement for details)

Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges

Charges from Taxes

$7.01
$127.80

Reimbursement of PUCA
‘Subtotal Charges from Taxes

$139.10 0.0016670

$0.23
: $0.23

HGAC Aggregatlon Fee

203.00
Suhtotal e ‘

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com

kWh at 0.0004500 $/kWh

$0.09



Utility Distribution Charges

Nama HARR!ET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY 10032789499566851

?Sefvice , ocatton - 4511 FM 2668 UNIT 4

kaEP-CPL Account |D S 1 0032739499565851
Actual Demand AL

0208/2015 119431781 . KWH 3,264.00 Act 3,467.00 Act 1.00 203.00

g S . Service 01/09/2015 To 02/08/2015 - 30 Days

Advanced Metermg Cost Recovery Factor 1.00 MO 2.05 $2.05>
Basic Customer Charge 1.00 EA 3.26 $3.26
Distribution Charge 17.10 kw 3.314 $56.67
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 203.00 kwh 0.000398 $0.08
Meter Charge 1.00 EA 15.81 $15.81
Transmission Charge 1710 kw 1.286 $21.99
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 1710 kW 1.634057 $27.94
;‘Taxabxe Sub—Total GoiE e g &
Nuclear Decommlssmning 1710 kw . 0.003884 | $0.07k
Transition Charge 203.00 kwh 0.008508 $1.73
Transition Charge 2 203.00 kwh 0.017463 $3.54

Transmon ChargeS 203.00 kWh 0.008207 $1.67
: S e T $7.01




